[UR'.NE  yniversity of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore

BUSINESS SCHOOL

6th Merit List For BBA(Hons.) - Evening (22 Nov, 2021)

UWAS!

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BBA(Hons.) - Evening Degree Program for the academic session 2021, subject

to the condition

s given under:

1. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant. Admission of the candidate shall
stand cancelled if any submitted information found to be false/fake at any stage later.
2. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs. 61860 as Non-Boarder Fee from their admission panel which can be accessed from

the following link:

http://apps.uvas.edu.pk/ubsadmissions

3. Candidates are directed to pay bank challan in Bank Alfalah at any branch in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their admission panel.

B

The last date for submission of fee is 23-11-2021 (Tuesday).

5.  Next merit list will be displayed on 24-11-2021 (if required).

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

The following candidates may apply online to avail "Ehsaas Undergraduate Scholarship Project (EUSP)" on or before 30th November, 2021. For further
information, please visit the below link.

o For General Information/ Eligibility Criteria: https://www.hec.gov.pk/english/services/students/Ehsaas/

o For online submission: https://ehsaas.hec.gov.pk/

Note

To apply for this scholarship use your Application Form Number as Registration Number.

Sr.No Form# Name

1 243 TABISH ALI

2 1489 MUHAMMAD ASIF QAYYUM
3 776 HADOON ALI

4 1767 KASHAF ZULFIQAR

5 1025 MARYAM

6 1780 ABDUL MUGHNI

Convener Admission Committee
UVAS Business School

Father Name

ZULFIQAR ALI

ABDUL QAYYUM

REHMAT ULLAH BHATTI

ZULFIQAR MANZOOR

ZULFIQAR DAR

RIZWAN ELAHI

Date:

CNIC

3540141134723

3410265054937

3110185105265

3520259552556

3520286934528

3520209285589

19-11-2021

DOB

(yyyy-mm-dd)

2002-08-20

2004-06-16

2002-09-15

2003-01-17

2003-01-29

2003-04-12

Aggregate Percentage
59.26
59.07
59.04
58.99
58.97

58.78

Dean
UVAS Business School



