

## University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore



## 6th Merit List For BBA(Hons.) - Evening (22 Nov, 2021)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BBA(Hons.) - Evening Degree Program for the academic session 2021, subject to the conditions given under:

- 1. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant. Admission of the candidate shall stand cancelled if any submitted information found to be false/fake at any stage later.
- 2. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of **Rs. 61860** as Non-Boarder Fee from their admission panel which can be accessed from the following link: http://apps.uvas.edu.pk/ubsadmissions
- 3. Candidates are directed to pay bank challan in Bank Alfalah at any branch in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their admission panel.
- 4. The last date for submission of fee is 23-11-2021 (Tuesday).
- **5.** Next merit list will be displayed on 24-11-2021 (if required).

## **Errors and Omissions are Excepted**

The following candidates may apply online to avail "Ehsaas Undergraduate Scholarship Project (EUSP)" on or before 30th November, 2021. For further information, please visit the below link.

- For General Information/ Eligibility Criteria: https://www.hec.gov.pk/english/services/students/Ehsaas/
- For online submission: https://ehsaas.hec.gov.pk/

## Note

To apply for this scholarship use your Application Form Number as Registration Number.

Sr.No	Form#	Name	Father Name	CNIC	DOB (yyyy-mm-dd)	Aggregate Percentage
1	243	TABISH ALI	ZULFIQAR ALI	3540141134723	2002-08-20	59.26
2	1489	MUHAMMAD ASIF QAYYUM	ABDUL QAYYUM	3410265054937	2004-06-16	59.07
3	776	HADOON ALI	REHMAT ULLAH BHATTI	3110185105265	2002-09-15	59.04
4	1767	KASHAF ZULFIQAR	ZULFIQAR MANZOOR	3520259552556	2003-01-17	58.99
5	1025	MARYAM	ZULFIQAR DAR	3520286934528	2003-01-29	58.97
6	1780	ABDUL MUGHNI	RIZWAN ELAHI	3520209285589	2003-04-12	58.78

Convener Admission Committee UVAS Business School Dean UVAS Business School

Date: 19-11-2021